
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :15C506 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jun  8 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008926 REGION NO : 3 AWARDED ON : Jun 17 2016 
VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL4714
HWY :SR 112
TITLE :SR 112

W OF WEST TWIN RIVER BRIDGE
CULVERT REPLACEMENT
15C506

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :CLALLAM

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

05/06/2016
09:45

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

ABERDEEN   WA  985200078
98520-6143
321 W STATE ST
ROGNLIN'S, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

706350CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 29.28 % -100.00 %

17,000.00 3,850.00 0.0013,150.00
2 ACCESS

L.S. 292.16 % -100.00 %

25,000.00 18,625.00 0.006,375.00

DRAINAGE

75.0000
3 LIGHT LOOSE RIPRAP 

40.0000 TON 15.38 % -100.00 %

3,000.00 400.00 0.00
65.0000
2,600.00

STRUCTURE

50.0000
4 LEAN CONCRETE 

22.9000 C.Y. -83.33 % -100.00 %

1,145.00 -5,725.00 0.00
300.0000
6,870.00

EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION

250.0000
5 ESC LEAD 

3.0000 DAY 127.27 % -100.00 %

750.00 420.00 0.00
110.0000
330.00

6 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.005,000.00

5.0000
7 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE 

280.0000 L.F. -16.67 % -100.00 %

1,400.00 -280.00 0.00
6.0000

1,680.00

1.0000
8 HAND SEEDING AND MULCHING

300.0000 S.Y. 0.00 % -100.00 %

300.00 0.00 0.00
1.0000
300.00
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EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION

6.0000
9 FINE COMPOST

280.0000 S.Y. 71.43 % -100.00 %

1,680.00 700.00 0.00
3.5000
980.00

12.0000
10 BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH

30.0000 S.Y. 140.00 % -100.00 %

360.00 210.00 0.00
5.0000
150.00

TRAFFIC
11 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 25.00 % -100.00 %

20,000.00 4,000.00 0.0016,000.00

OTHER ITEMS

2,500.0000
12 PLUGGING EXISTING PIPE 

1.0000 EACH 150.00 % -100.00 %

2,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
1,000.0000
1,000.00

13 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 0.001,000.00
14 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
15 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
16 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 100.00 % -100.00 %

1,000.00 500.00 0.00500.00
17 TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION

L.S. 86.67 % -100.00 %

14,000.00 6,500.00 0.007,500.00
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OTHER ITEMS

1,400.0000
18 STEEL CASING PIPE 24 IN. DIAMETER

142.2000 L.F. 164.15 % -100.00 %

199,080.00 123,714.00 0.00
530.0000
75,366.00

1,500.0000
19 REMOVING STEEL CASING PIPE OBSTRUCTION

8.0000 HR  76.47 % -100.00 %

12,000.00 5,200.00 0.00
850.0000
6,800.00

$305,219.00 109.62% $0.00$145,605.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$305,219.00BASE TOTAL 109.62%$145,605.00


